University Curriculum Committee
2020-2021
Wednesday, November 4, 2020
2-4PM
(Online Synchronous-ZOOM)

Proposed Agenda (Meeting #7)

Consent Agenda
e Approval of the Agenda for 11/04/20
e Approval of the Minutes from 10/28/20

Report from Chair:

Report from Provost:

Old Business
e 10923
10918
10920
10926
10917
10919
10921
10922
11215
11164

New Business
e 10721

RMD 670 CCP

RMD 693 CCP

RMD 695 CCP

Master of Science in Medical Dosimetry PCR (Tabled)
RMD 620 NCP  (Tabled)

RMD 661 CCP  (Tabled)

RMD 662 CCP  (Tabled)

RMD 663 CCP  (Tabled)

Comprehensive Science and Arts for Teaching PCR
Education Major Program- Elementary Certification PCR

ART 219



